
2025-2026 SMHS Swim Meet Schedule

DATE DAY EVENT LOCATION TIME

September 25 Thursday New Braunfels Dual Sprint 
Meet

Das Rec Center
345 Landa St, 

New Braunfels, TX 
78130

4:00 PM

October 8 Wednesday SCUC Sprint Invitational
Schertz Aquatic Center 

621 Westchester Dr,
Schertz, TX 78154

4:00 PM

October 16 Thursday NISD Pentathlon

NISD Swim Center
8400 North Loop 1604 
West, San Antonio, TX 

78249

12:00 PM

October 24 Friday SWISD Pentathlon
SWISD Natatorium

9290 SW Loop 410, 
San Antonio, TX 78242

12:00 PM

November 5 Wednesday SCUC Double Dual
Schertz Aquatic Center 

621 Westchester Dr,
Schertz, TX 78154

6:00 PM

November 20 Thursday SAISD Invitational #4

SAISD Natatorium
1430 W. Cesar E. 

Chavez
San Antonio, TX 78207

6:00 PM

December 5 Friday SWISD Invitational
SWISD Natatorium

9290 SW Loop 410, 
San Antonio, TX 78242

10:30 AM

December 11 Thursday SAISD Invitational #6

SAISD Natatorium
1430 W. Cesar E. 

Chavez
San Antonio, TX 78207

6:00 PM

January 16 Friday Senior Meet
Schertz Aquatic Center 

621 Westchester Dr,
Schertz, TX 78154

6:00 PM

January 30 Friday District 27 6A 
Championships

NEISD Natatorium 
12002 Jones 

Maltsberger Rd
San Antonio, Tx 78216

9:30 AM

February 6-7 Friday (Prelims)
Saturday (Finals)

Region 7 6A 
Championships

NEISD Natatorium 
12002 Jones 

Maltsberger Rd
San Antonio, Tx 78216

4:00 PM (Prelims)
3:30 PM (Finals)

District 27 6-A
Cibolo Steele, Comal Canyon, Converse Judson, San Antonio E. Central, San Marcos, Schertz Clemens
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